Combos

Mexican Pizza Combo
Mexican Pizza, 2 Crunchy Taco
Supremes and Large Fountain Drink
2 Chicken Chalupas Supreme$12.07
Combo
2 Chicken Chalupa Supremes, 1
Crunchy Taco and Large Fountain
Drink
Deluxe Cravings Box
medium soft drink, stak chalupa
supreme, beefy 5-layer burrito and
Nacho cheese Doritos locoa tacos
3 Doritos Locos Tacos

Supreme Combo
medium fountain drink and 3
Doritoslocos tacos
3 Doritos Locos Tacos
medium fountain drink and 3
Doritos locos tacos
Chicken Quesadilla Combo
medium fountain drink, chicken
quesadilla and crunchy taco
Crunchwrap Supreme Combo $9.47
medium fountain drink,
Crunchwrap supreme and crunchy
taco
Nachos BellGrande Combo $10.29
medium fountain drink, Nachos
BellGrande and crunchy taco
3 Crunchy Tacos Combo
medium fountain drink and 3
crunchy tacos
3 Crunchy Tacos Supreme

Combo
medium fountain drink and 3
crunchy tacos supreme
3 Soft Tacos Combo
medium fountain drink and 3 soft
tacos
3 Soft Tacos Supreme Combo $9.70
medium fountain drink and 3 soft
tacos supreme

$10.65

$10.65

$11.00

$9.82

$9.47

$8.52

$9.70

$8.45

Burrito Supreme Combo $9.34
medium fountain drink, burrito
supreme and crunch taco
Tacos

Cheesy Gordita Crunch $5.44
Doritos Cheesy Gordita $5.55
Crunh-Nacho Cheese
Soft Taco $2.24
Crunchy Taco $2.24
Crunchy Taco Supreme $2.95
Soft Taco Supreme $2.95
Nacho Cheese Dorito Locos $2.95

Tacos
Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos $3.54
Tacos Supreme
Chalupa Supreme
Supreme Taco Party Pack
12 crunchy taco supremes
Supreme Variety Taco Party $30.79
Pack
6 Crunchy Taco Supremes & 6

$4.73
$28.42

662-892-3724
http://www.eatsdeliveries.com

Taco Bell SH Goodman

Burritos
Bean Burrito
Chipotle Ranch Grilled Chicken
Burrito
Beefy Melt Burrito
Fiesta Veggie Burrito
Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito
Beefy 5-Layer Burrito
Burrito Supreme
Crunchwrap Supreme

Quesadillas

Chicken Quesadilla
Steak Quesadilla
Cheese Quesadilla
Black Bean Quesorito
Quesarito

Specialties

Mexican Pizza

Veggie Mexican Pizza
Chicken Chipotle Melt
Cheese Gordita Crunch
Doritos Cheesy Gordita
Crunch-Nacho Cheese
Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes
Black Bean Chalupa
Black Bean Crunchwrap
Chalupa Supreme
Crunchwrap Supreme
Power Menu Bowl
Power Menu Bowl-Veggie
Cheesy Roll Up

Veqgqgie Cravings
Spicy Potato Soft Taco
Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes
Black Bean Chalupa Supreme
Black Bean Crunchwrap
Supreme
Bean Burrito
Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito
Cheesy Roll Up
Cheese Quesadilla
Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce
Black Beans & Rice
Cinnamon Twist
Cinnabon Delight-2 Pack
Cinnabon Delight-12 Pack

Bowls
Power Menu Bowl
made with chicken
Power Menu Bowl-Veggie
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$2.54
$2.37

$2.60
$2.37
$1.52
$4.02
$5.20
$4.42

$5.79
$5.79
$4.73
$4.96
$4.96

$5.91
$5.91
$2.71
$5.44
$5.55

$1.53
$3.49
$5.68
$4.73
$5.68
$7.81
$7.33
$1.52

$1.52
$2.36
$4.73
$5.68

$2.24
$1.52
$1.52
$4.73
$2.24
$1.88
$1.65
$1.76
$6.97

$7.81
$7.33

Value Menu
Spicy Potato Soft Taco
Chicken Chipotle Melt
Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito
Cheesy Roll Up
Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce
Cinnamon Twist

Sides & Sweets
Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes
Side of Black Beans
Pintos and Cheese
Side of Black Beans & Rice
Cinnamon Twists
Cinnabon Delight-2 Pack
Cinnabon Delight-12 Pack
Side of Guacamole
Side of Reduced Fat Sour
Cream
Side of Nacho Cheese Sauce
Side of Red Sauce
Side of Avocado Ranch Sauce
Side of Chipotle Sauce
Side of Spicy Ranch

Drinks

Regular Freeze
Drinks Party Pack

4 Medium Soft Drinks
Large Freeze
Small Fountain Drink
Medium Fountain Drink
Large Fountain Drink

Take Out Additions

Please Include Silverware
Please Include Napkins
Please Include Mild Sauce
Packet

Please Include Hot Sauce
Packet

Please Include Diablo Sauce
Packet

Please Include Fire Sauce
Packet

$4.61
$2.71
$1.52
$1.52
$2.24
$1.65

$2.36
$1.76
$2.36
$1.88
$1.65
$1.76
$6.97
$0.83
$0.65

$1.05
$0.47
$0.47
$0.65
$0.65

$3.78
$4.74

$4.02
$2.36
$2.60
$2.71



Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos Tacos
Supreme
Soft Taco Party Pack $23.68
12 soft taco
Variety Taco Party Pack $28.42

6 Crunchy Tacos & 6 Nacho
Cheese Doritos Locos tacos

Supreme Soft Taco Party Pack28.42

12 supreme soft tacos

Nachos
Nachos BellGrande $6.15
Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce $2.24
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