

662-892-3724

http://www.eatsdeliveries.com

Taco Bell SH Goodman

Combos		<u>Burritos</u>		Value Menu	
	\$10 GE		\$2.54		¢4 64
	\$10.65	Bean Burrito		Spicy Potato Soft Taco	\$4.61
Mexican Pizza, 2 Crunchy Taco Supremes and Large Fountain Drin	nk	Chipotle Ranch Grilled Chicken	\$2.37	Chicken Chipotle Melt	\$2.71
2 Chicken Chalupas Supreme		Burrito		Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito	\$1.52
Combo	•	Beefy Melt Burrito	\$2.60	Cheesy Roll Up	\$1.52
2 Chicken Chalupa Supremes, 1		Fiesta Veggie Burrito	\$2.37	Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce	\$2.24
Crunchy Taco and Large Fountain		Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito	\$1.52	Cinnamon Twist	\$1.65
Drink	* 40.05	Beefy 5-Layer Burrito	\$4.02	Sides & Sweets	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$10.65	Burrito Supreme	\$5.20	Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes	ተ ጋ ጋር
medium soft drink, stak chalupa supreme, beefy 5-layer burrito and		Crunchwrap Supreme	\$4.42	•	\$2.36
Nacho cheese Doritos locoa tacos		Quesadillas		Side of Black Beans Pintos and Cheese	\$1.76 \$2.36
3 Doritos Locos Tacos	\$11.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ФE 70		
Supreme Combo		Chicken Quesadilla	\$5.79	Side of Black Beans & Rice	\$1.88
medium fountain drink and 3		Steak Quesadilla	\$5.79	Cinnamon Twists	\$1.65
Doritoslocos tacos		Cheese Quesadilla	\$4.73	Cinnabon Delight-2 Pack	\$1.76
3 Doritos Locos Tacos	\$9.82	Black Bean Quesorito	\$4.96	Cinnabon Delight-12 Pack	\$6.97
medium fountain drink and 3 Doritos locos tacos		Quesarito	\$4.96	Side of Guacamole	\$0.83
Chicken Quesadilla Combo	\$9.47	Specialties		Side of Reduced Fat Sour	\$0.65
medium fountain drink, chicken	ψ57	Mexican Pizza	\$5.91	Cream	Ф4 ОБ
quesadilla and crunchy taco				Side of Nacho Cheese Sauce	\$1.05
Crunchwrap Supreme Combo	\$9.47	Veggie Mexican Pizza	\$5.91 \$2.71	Side of Red Sauce	\$0.47
medium fountain drink,		Chicken Chipotle Melt	•	Side of Avocado Ranch Sauce	\$0.47
Crunchwrap supreme and crunchy		Cheese Gordita Crunch	\$5.44 \$5.55	Side of Chipotle Sauce	\$0.65
taco Nachos BellGrande Combo	\$10.29	Doritos Cheesy Gordita	\$5.55	Side of Spicy Ranch	\$0.65
medium fountain drink, Nachos	ψ10.2 <i>3</i>	Crunch-Nacho Cheese	#4.50	Drinks	
BellGrande and crunchy taco		Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes	\$1.53		ሰ ባ 7 0
3 Crunchy Tacos Combo	\$8.52	Black Bean Chalupa	\$3.49	Regular Freeze	\$3.78
medium fountain drink and 3		Black Bean Crunchwrap	\$5.68	Drinks Party Pack 4 Medium Soft Drinks	\$4.74
crunchy tacos	#0.70	Chalupa Supreme	\$4.73	Large Freeze	\$4.02
3 Crunchy Tacos Supreme	\$9.70	Crunchwrap Supreme	\$5.68	Small Fountain Drink	\$2.36
Combo		Power Menu Bowl	\$7.81	Medium Fountain Drink	\$2.60
medium fountain drink and 3 crunchy tacos supreme		Power Menu Bowl-Veggie	\$7.33 \$4.50	Large Fountain Drink	\$2.71
3 Soft Tacos Combo	\$8.45	Cheesy Roll Up	\$1.52	Large i odritani Brink	ΨΖ.7 Ι
medium fountain drink and 3 soft	•	Veggie Cravings		Take Out Additions	
tacos	40 -0	Spicy Potato Soft Taco	\$1.52	Please Include Silverware	
3 Soft Tacos Supreme Combo	•	Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes	\$2.36	Please Include Napkins	
medium fountain drink and 3 soft tacos supreme		Black Bean Chalupa Supreme	\$4.73	Please Include Mild Sauce	
Burrito Supreme Combo	\$9.34	Black Bean Crunchwrap	\$5.68	Packet	
medium fountain drink, burrito	φο.οι	Supreme	ψ5.00	Please Include Hot Sauce	
supreme and crunch taco		Bean Burrito	\$2.24	Packet	
T		Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito	\$1.52	Please Include Diablo Sauce	
<u>Tacos</u>	.	Cheesy Roll Up	\$1.52	Packet	
Cheesy Gordita Crunch	\$5.44	Cheese Quesadilla	\$4.73	Please Include Fire Sauce	
Doritos Cheesy Gordita	\$5.55	Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce	\$2.24	Packet	
Crunh-Nacho Cheese		Black Beans & Rice	\$1.88		
Soft Taco	\$2.24	Cinnamon Twist	\$1.65		
Crunchy Taco	\$2.24	Cinnabon Delight-2 Pack	\$1.76		
Crunchy Taco Supreme	\$2.95	Cinnabon Delight-12 Pack	\$6.97		
Soft Taco Supreme	\$2.95	Oli il aboli Deligiti 12 i dok	ψ0.57		
Nacho Cheese Dorito Locos	\$2.95	Bowls			
Tacos	00.54	Power Menu Bowl	\$7.81		
Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos	\$3.54	made with chicken			
Tacos Supreme	Φ4. 7 0	Power Menu Bowl-Veggie	\$7.33		
Chalupa Supreme	\$4.73				
Supreme Taco Party Pack	\$28.42				

Supreme Variety Taco Party \$30.79

12 crunchy taco supremes

Pack

Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos Tacos
Supreme

Soft Taco Party Pack \$23.68
12 soft taco

Variety Taco Party Pack \$28.42
6 Crunchy Tacos & 6 Nacho
Cheese Doritos Locos tacos

Supreme Soft Taco Party Pac\$28.42
12 supreme soft tacos

Nachos BellGrande \$6.15 Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce \$2.24